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What to Expect 

 

Volo VR Swings are an experience 
you can take part in at the Big 
Feast.  
VR means virtual reality, which is a 
digital world we pretend is real to 
enjoy new experiences. 

This experience will be outside. 
Outside the Smithfield building.  



 

For this experience you will be sat in 
a swing and wear a headset. 

 

 A video will play while you swing 
making it feel as if you are flying. 



When you arrive at the swings there 
will be an appetite steward there to 
help you get in line.  

 

Listen to the appetite steward and 
do not go up to the swings until 
told to go up to the swings. 

 

You can watch others on the swings 
while you wait in the queue. 



 

We will have a wheelchair option 
for the swings.  

 

Once at the front of the que, you will 
be asked to sit in a swing. 

 

You will then be given a headset to 
put on. The appetite steward will be 
there to help. 



 

The ride will last 4 minutes. 
 

 

You will power the swing by pushing 
with your legs. 
 

 
OR 

You can control the speed at which 
you swing. Slow or fast.  



 

 

You can stop at any time. Just put 
your hand up or ask for an appetite 
steward.  

 

When the 4 minutes finish and your 
turn is over. You will give the 
headset back to the appetite 
steward and leave the swing area. 

 

This experience is made by Studio 
GOGO. 
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